* The specifications and pictures are subject to change without notice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered namework of their respective owners.
Technical Specifications
- Solid Installation Cable Cat.7A 1200 MHz
- 4x2x23AWG bare copper conductor
- 4 individually screened pairs (PIMF)
- Tin plated copper braiding overall screen
- LSFRZH Jacket, violet
- Fire safety class FRNC-C according to IEC 60332-3
- Fast-, Gigabit- & 10 Gigabit Ethernet
- ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173-1, IEC 61156-5
LogiLink’s Category 7A high end cables are manufactured in Europe in accord-
ance with ISO IEC 61156 requirements. It is the best choice for future proof
structered horizontal cabling. These cables are ideal for LAN data transmission in
all Ethernet (IEEE 802.3) applications up to 10 GBase-T and higher. The copper
braid overall screen offers protection against electromagnetic interference as well
as mechanical reinforcement.
Installation Cable S/FTP
Cat.7A, 1200MHz, PrimeLine
Part no. Length
(m)
Packaging
CQ6100S 100 Reel
CQ6200S 200 Reel
CQ6500S 500 Bobbin
CQ6000S 1000 Bobbin
CQ6100D 100 (Duplex) Reel
CQ6500D 500 (Duplex) Bobbin
Cable type Dimension Sheath Sheath
Color
Outer
diameter (mm)